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Name Office Representing Address E-mail Phone

Jon Ossoff U.S. Senate State of GA
455 Russell Senate Office Bldg. Washington, 
DC 20510

www.ossoff.senate.gov
DC                                                    

202-224-3521 (O)                                        
202-228-1031 (F)

Raphael Warnock U.S. Senate State of GA
131 Russell Senate Office Bldg. Washington, 
DC 20510

www.warnock.senate.gov
DC                                    

202-224-3643 (O)    
202-228-0724 (F)

Andrew Clyde
U.S. 

Representative
GA District 9

521 Cannon HOB
Washington, DC 20515

https://clyde.house.gov/
DC                                    

202-225-9893 (O)                                     
202-225-1224 (F)

Brian Kemp Governor State of GA
203 State Capitol                                Atlanta, 
GA 30334

www.gov.georgia.gov/contact-us
404-656-1776 (O)      
404-657-7332 (F)

Burt Jones
Lieutenant 
Governor

State of GA
240 State Capitol                                        
Atlanta, GA 30334

www.ltgov.georgia.gov/contact-lt-
governor

404-656-5030 (O)     
404-656-6739 (F)

Jon Burns House Speaker State of GA
332 State Capitol                                 Atlanta, 
GA 30334

https://gov.georgia.gov/jan-jones-0
404-656-5020 (O)     
404-656-5644 (F)

Steve Gooch State Senator
District 51                                                                                                           

Dawson, Fannin, Forsyth (pt.), Gilmer, Lumpkin, 
Pickens(pt.), Union, White

P.O. Box 600                                         
Dahlonega, GA 30533

steve.gooch@senate.ga.gov
404-656-9221            
706-300-6568

Shelly Echols State Senator
District 49                                                                                   

Hall County
2420 Browns Bridge Road                                                                        
Gainesville, GA 30504

shelly.echols@senate.ga.gov
404-656-6578                 
678-989-5301

Lee Anderson State Senator District 24                                                        Hart 
16 Louisville Road                                
Grovetown, GA 30813

lee.anderson@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5114

Bo Hatchett State Senator
District 50                                                                               

Banks, Franklin, Habersham, Hall (Pt.) Jackson 
(Pt.), Rabun, Stephens, Towns

P.O. Box 2227                                                                             
Toccoa, GA 30577

bo.hatchett@house.ga.gov 404-463-5257

Stan Gunter
State 

Representative
District 8                                                                            

Rabun, Towns, Union, White (pt.)
P.O. Box 2376                                              
Blairsville, GA  30514

stan.gunter@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188

Soo Hong
State 

Representative
District 103                                                                

Gwinnett, Hall
P.O. Box 490384                                                                   
Lawrenceville, GA 30049

soo.hong@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325

Name Office Representing Address Phone

Emory Dunahoo
State 

Representative
District 31                                                                                   
Hall (pt.)

4495 Bryant Quarter Rd.                                    
Gillsville, GA 30543

emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152

Brent Cox
State 

Representative
District 28                                                                                  

Banks, Habersham (pt.), Stephens
231 Hammers Glen Drive                   Homer, 
GA  30547

brent.cox@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188

Lee Hawkins
State 

Representative
District 27                                                                                    

Hall (pt.), White (pt.)
4317 Tall Hickory Trail                          
Gainesville, GA  30506

lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov
404-656-0213             
770-844-6768
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Derrick McCollum
State 

Representative
District 30                                                         Hall 

(pt)                                                
401-D Coverdell Legislative Office Bldg. 
Atlanta, GA 30334

derrick.mccollum@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152

Chris Erwin
State 

Representative
District 32                                                                                    
Banks (pt)

P.O. Box 501029 Atlanta, GA 31150 chris.erwin@house.ga.gov
404-463-3793        770-

983-0960
Alan Powell State District 33                                                  Hart, 3059 Ridge Rd.                                                                           alan.powell@house.gov 404-463-3793          

Johnny Chastain
State 

Representative
District 7                                                                                 

Dawson (pt.), Fannin, Gilmer 
612-E Coverdell Legislative Office Bldg.  
Atlanta, GA  30334

johnny.chastain@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325

Matt Dubnik
State 

Representative
District 29                                                                             
Hall (pt.)

1090 Dixon Drive                                                                                                        
Gainesville, GA 30501

matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov
404-651-7737                                       
678-637-2912

Victor Anderson
State 

Representative
District 10                                                                                    

Habersham (pt.), White (pt.)
P.O. Box 1261                                                
Cornelia, GA  30531

victor.anderson@house.ga.gov
404-656-0178       706-

754-0706

Will Wade
State 

Representative
District 9                                                                                   

Dawson (pt.), Forsyth (pt.), Lumpkin
P.O. Box 1685                                                                                 
Dawsonville, GA 30534

will.wade@house.ga.gov
404-656-3947            
678-776-5058

Name Office Address Email Phone

Katrina Cochran

Hope Iglehart Ossoff iglehart@ossoff.senate.gov 470-598-6251
Hunter Spear Kemp hunter.spear1@georgia.gov 706-372-2545
Connor Land Clyde Connor.Land@mail.house.gov 470-768-6520

Joel Katz Clyde Joel.Katz@mail.house.gov 470-768-6520
Jordie Chanthavong Clyde Jordan.Chanthavong@mail.house.gov  470-768-6520

Warnock

AIDES

Katrina_Cochran@warnock.senate.gov 404-615-6892
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